
$499,000 - 900 Gulf Shore Drive Unit 1033, Destin
MLS® #921605

$499,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,430 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

SHORELINE TOWERS 1, Destin, FL

Motivated Seller. Gulf Front Turn Key well
appointed 2BR in popular Shoreline Towers.
Spectacular views from the third floor open
balcony. This lovely unit is being sold
completely furnished and Rental Ready!
Upgrades include new AC, furniture,
appliances, bathrooms, 3 remote control
adjustable beds, TV's, linens, hurricane
windows and sliding glass doors . Perfect for a
permanent residence or second home on the
beach. Great rental potential, too! Amenities
include, 24/7 security, owners lounge and
clubhouse, fabulous fitness room, boat or RV
parking, tennis, sauna and heated pool.

Built in 1976

Essential Information

MLS® # 921605

Price $499,000

Sold Price $499,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,430

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1976

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Style N/A

Status Sold



Community Information

Address 900 Gulf Shore Drive Unit 1033

Area 14 - Destin

Subdivision SHORELINE TOWERS 1

City Destin

County Okaloosa

State FL

Zip Code 32541

Amenities

Amenities BBQ Pit/Grill, Beach, Community Room, Deed Access, Elevators, Exercise
Room, Fishing, Gated Community, Laundry, Picnic Area, Pool, Sauna/Steam
Room, Separate Storage, Tennis, TV Cable

Utilities Electric, Phone, Public Sewer, Public Water, TV Cable

Parking Boat, RV

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Gulf

Has Pool Yes

Pool Community

Interior

Interior Features Breakfast Bar, Ceiling Crwn Molding, Ceiling Tray/Cofferd, Floor Tile,
Furnished - All, Owner's Closet, Pantry, Renovated, Washer/Dryer Hookup,
Window Treatment All

Appliances Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Oven Self Cleaning,
Refrigerator W/IceMk, Smoke Detector, Stove/Oven Electric, Washer

Cooling AC - Central Elect, Ceiling Fans

Exterior

Exterior Concrete, Steel

Exterior Features Balcony

Construction Steel

School Information

Elementary Destin

Middle Destin

High Fort Walton Beach

Additional Information

Days on Website 394



Date Sold 2023-11-13

HOA Fees 1136.00

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office The Realty Firm Inc

DISCLAIMER: Information Deemed Reliable but not guaranteed. The information being provided is for consumers'
personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties
consumers may be interested in purchasing.All listings are provided courtesy of the Emerald Coast Association of
Realtors, Copyright2024, All rights reserved.


